DATA SHEETS
BIT METAL TYPE
SAFETY
PRODUCT NAME:
KEY FEATURES:
PRODUCT CODE/S:
DETAILS:
H.S.S DRILL BITS DIN 338
DRILL BITS HAVE A CYLINDRICAL SHANK AND DESIGNED FOR USE IN DRILL STANDS AND DRILL DRIVERS
HIGH-SPEED STEEL (HSS) DRILL FOR DRILLING IN BRONZE, BRASS, CARBON STEEL, CAST IRON, ALLOY
STEEL AND STAINLESS STEEL
WHEN IN USE, THE DRILL BIT SHOULD BE PERPENDICULAR TO THE WORKPIECE AND OIL, WATER, OR
COOLANT SHOULD BE ADDED TO KEEP COOL.
SIZE
BARCODE
CODE
MATERIAL
DIN 338 (10PCS)
CODE DIM (MM)
HS1 1.0
HS15 1.5
HS20 2.0
HS25 2.5
HS30 3.0
HS32 3.2
HS33 3.3
HS35 3.5
HS40 4.0
HS42 4.2
HS45 4.5
HS48 4.8
HS50 5.0
HS55 5.5
HS60 6.0
HS64 6.4
HS65 6.5
HS68 6.8
HS70 7.0
HS75 7.5
HS80 8.0
HS85 8.5
HS90 9.0
HS95 9.5
HS100 10.0
HS105 10.5
HS110 11.0
HS115 11.5
HS120 12.0
HS125 12.5
HS130 13.0
LONG HSS DRILL BITS
CODE DIM (MM)
NHSL100 10.0MM X 184MM
NHSL105 10.5MM X 184MM
NHSL110 11.0MM X 195MM
NHSL115 11.5MM X 195MM
NHSL120 12.0MM X 205.0MM
NHSL125 12.5MM X 205.0MM
NHSL130 13.0MM X 205.0MM
NHSL20 2.0MM X 85.0MM
NHSL25 2.5MM X 95.0MM
NHSL30 3.0MM X 100.0MM
NHSL35 3.5MM X 112.0MM
NHSL40 4.0MM X 119.0MM
NHSL45 4.5MM X 126.0MM
NHSL50 5.0MM X 132.0MM
NHSL55 5.5MM X 139.0MM
NHSL60 6.0MM X 139.0MM
NHSL65 6.5MM X 148.0MM
NHSL70 7.0MM X 156.0MM
NHSL75 7.5MM X 156.0MM
NHSL80 8.0MM X 165.0MM
NHSL85  8.5MM X 165.0MM
NHSL90 9.0MM X 175.0MM
NHSL95 9.5MM X 175.0MM
CODE DIM (MM)
WD010 1.0mm
WD015 1.5mm
WD020 2.0mm
WD025 2.5mm
WD030 3.0mm
WD035 3.5mm
WD040 4.0mm
WDO42 4.2mm
WD045 4.5mm
WD050 5.0mm
WD055 5.5mm
WD060 6.0mm
WD065 6.5mm
WD070 7.0mm
WD075 7.5mm
WD080 8.0mm
WD090 9.0mm
WD095 9.5mm
WD0100 10.0mm
WD0105 10.5mm
WD110 11.0mm
WD0115 11.5mm
WD0120 12.0mm
WD0125 12.5mm
WD0130 13.0mm